General Description
The MAX17108 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount PCB that evaluates the
MAX17108 10-channel, high-voltage level-shifting scan
driver for active-matrix, thin-film transistor (TFT) liquid-
crystal display (LCD) applications.
The EV kit operates from a DC supply voltage of +6V to
+20V for the MAX17108 AVDD input. The EV kit also

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C88,
C89, C90
0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(1206)
C2 1
1µF ±10%, 25V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM188R61E104K
C3, C4 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0603)
C5, C6, C7 3
1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71H105K
C8–C13 6
1000pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H102J
C14–C25 12
1800pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H182J
C26–C31 6
680pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H681J
C32–C37 6
220pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H221J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C38–C43, C62,
C64, C65, C66,
C68, C70, C72,
C73, C74, C76
16
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C44–C49,
C67, C75
8
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H100J
C50–C55 6
51pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H510J
C56–C61 6
4pF ±0.25pF, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H4R0C
C63, C69,
C71, C77
4
12pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H120J
C78, C79,
C84, C85
4
1.5pF ±0.25pF, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM155C1H1R5C
C80–C83 4
3pF ±0.25pF, 50V C0G ceramic